
RC MacDonald 

Grade 4 Reading Assessment 2016/2017 

22 Grade 4's Surveyed 

       

 

  
Fully 

Meeting 
Meeting Approaching 

Not Yet 
Meeting  

 

Oct-16 5 10 3 4 
 

 

Jun-17 15 5 2 0 
 

 

 

    

 

  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

   

 

   

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

23%

45%

14%

18%

OCT-16

Fully Meeting Meeting Approaching Not Yet Meeting

68%

23%

9% 0%

JUN-17

Fully Meeting Meeting Approaching Not Yet Meeting


